

			Vendor I	Ranking			Page 1 of 1
Letting:	08230509	May 09, 2023 02:30 PM	Call Order	: 005	Contract:	E8U52-R0	
District:	Turnpike						
Contract Time:	365 CALENI	DAR DAYS		PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE	Project(s):	19275817219 (*	·)
Contract Desc:	ATTENUAT	OR MAINTENANCE - ZONE 1					

Ran	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$168,506.33	100.00% Intent to AWARD
2	APP&C SERVICES, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$258,995.00	153.70%
3	COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$278,479.00	165.26%
4	LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$341,151.00	202.46%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

POSTING DATE AND TIME: JUNE 6, 2023 AT 4:00 PM



Page 1 of 20

Letting:	08230509	May 09, 2023	Call Order:	005	Contract:	E8U52-R0
District:	Turnpike		Counties:	BROWARD, MIAMI-	Fed Aid No	: N/A
Contract Time:	365 CALEND	AR DAYS		DADE, PALM BEACH,	Project(s):	19275817219 (*)
A A A B				TURNPIKE		

Contract Descr: ATTENUATOR MAINTENANCE - ZONE 1

The work specified in this contract consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals necessary to perform crash cushion (attenuator) maintenance including the removal, repair, and/or replacement of damaged or destroyed sections with all associated components at various locations on Homestead Extension of Florida's Turnpike (HEFT) (SR 821), Milepost (MP) 0.0 to 47.0; Florida's Turnpike (SR 91), MP 0.0X to 100.0, and the Sawgrass Expressway (SR 869), MP 0.0 to 21.8.

NO PRE-BID CONFERENCE WILL BE HELD FOR THIS PROJECT.

Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST GUARDRA	AL&	(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Unito	ATTENUATO Unit Price	RS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (RC	UTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPECT	I/SERVICE (EA				
0005 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION	2.000 LO	0.01000	0.02	700.00000	1,400.00	10.00000	20.00
0010 0544 74 40 RELOCATE CRASH CUSHION - ALL OPTIONS	4.000 EA	1.00000	4.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	2,000.00
0015 E102 97 1 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TEMPORARY)	2.000 ED	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
0020 E544 76 1 CRASH CUSHION (RESET)	25.000 EA	250.00000	6,250.00	250.00000	6,250.00	200.00000	5,000.00
0025 E544 76 2 CRASH CUSHION (CLEAN & INSPECT)	450.000 EA	5.00000	2,250.00	10.00000	4,500.00	250.00000	112,500.00
0030 E544031001 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (FENDER PANEL)	20.000 EA	1,200.00000	24,000.00	1,500.00000	30,000.00	1,000.00000	20,000.00



Page 2 of 20

Letting:	08230509 M	ay 09, 2023	Cal	Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No	/ Item ID Alternate scription	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAS GUARDI	RAIL &	(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
() indicate	es item is bid as Lump Sum		ATTENUAT Unit Price	ORS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SI	ECTION: 0001 (ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
	44031020 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I 1)	12.000 EA	2,400.00000	28,800.00	2,900.00000	34,800.00	2,000.00000	24,000.00
	44031026 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I (S NC CON)	2.000 IDE EA	0.01000	0.02	10.00000	20.00	10.00000	20.00
ATTENUAT	44031032 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I NEL ASSEMBLY)	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	5.00000	10.00	10.00000	20.00
ATTENUAT	44031039 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I GE ASSEMBLY)	45.000 EA	1,500.00000	67,500.00	1,550.00000	69,750.00	1,450.00000	65,250.00
	44031040 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I EMBLY)	12.000 EA	1,600.00000	19,200.00	1,800.00000	21,600.00	1,000.00000	12,000.00
	44031041 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I (E RTICAL)	1.000 ND EA	0.01000	0.01	5.00000	5.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUAT	44031042 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I SSM TEN STRT)	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	200.00000	400.00	100.00000	200.00
ATTENUAT	44031043 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I SSM CONCRETE)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	250.00000	250.00	150.00000	150.00
	44031044 OR (QUADGUARD) F&I L, 1 BAY)	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	250.00000	500.00	100.00000	200.00



Page 3 of 20

Letting:	08230509	May 09, 2023	Call C	Drder: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
	o / Item ID Alterna escription	ate Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST GUARDRA	IL &	(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
() indica	ates item is bid as Lump Sur		ATTENUATOF Unit Price	RS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
:	SECTION: 0001	(ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPECT	SERVICE (EA				
	544031045 TOR (QUADGUARD) F& IL, 2 BAY)	2.000 I EA	0.01000	0.02	250.00000	500.00	100.00000	200.00
	544031046 TOR (QUADGUARD) F& IL, 3 BAY)	2.000 I EA	0.01000	0.02	300.00000	600.00	100.00000	200.00
ATTENUA	544031047 TOR (QUADGUARD) F& OM BOLT ASSM)	30.000 I EA	0.01000	0.30	1.00000	30.00	1.00000	30.00
ATTENUA	544031051 TOR (QUADGUARD) F& NE GROMMET)	15.000 I EA	0.01000	0.15	1.00000	15.00	1.00000	15.00
	544051001 TOR (GREAT) F&I (FEN	25.000 DER EA	0.01000	0.25	1.00000	25.00	10.00000	250.00
	544051002 TOR (GREAT) F&I (FEN EAR DEFL)	5.000 DER EA	0.01000	0.05	1.00000	5.00	10.00000	50.00
	544051003 TOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX PE 51)	25.000 FOAM EA	0.01000	0.25	1.00000	25.00	10.00000	250.00
	544051007 TOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX /DIAPH)	2.000 FOAM EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
	544051011 TOR (GREAT) F&I (ANC RONT)	2.000 HOR EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00



Page 4 of 20

Letting:	0823050	09 May	09, 2023	Cal	l Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
	/ Item ID A	Iternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAS GUARDI	RAIL &	(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
() indicat	tes item is bid as Lur	mp Sum		ATTENUAT Unit Price	ORS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
S	SECTION: 0001	(RC	UTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA	N			
	544051012 FOR (GREAT) F&I AR)	(ANCHOR	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
ATTENUAT	544051014 FOR (GREAT) F&I NING CABLE)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
	544051020 FOR (GREAT) F&I	(DIAPHRAM	4.000 1) EA	0.01000	0.04	1.00000	4.00	10.00000	40.00
	544051022 FOR (GREAT) F&I NE)	(UNIVERSA	4.000 L EA	0.01000	0.04	1.00000	4.00	10.00000	40.00
ATTENUAT	544051023 FOR (GREAT) F&I OM BOLT ASSM/E		5.000 EA	0.01000	0.05	1.00000	5.00	10.00000	50.00
	544051024 FOR (GREAT) F&I NK)	(ANCHOR	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
	544051025 FOR (GREAT) F&I L ASSM)	(ANCHOR	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
	544051026 FOR (GREAT) F&I NNECTOR)	(S PANEL	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
	544051027 FOR (GREAT) F&I UTTON)	(HAZARD	20.000 EA	0.01000	0.20	1.00000	20.00	10.00000	200.00



Page 5 of 20

Letting:	08230509 M	ay 09, 2023	Call	Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
	o / Item ID Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAS GUARDR	AIL &	(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
() indica	tes item is bid as Lump Sum		ATTENUATO Unit Price	DRS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
5	SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPEC	CT/SERVICE (EA				
ATTENUA	544051050 TOR (GREAT) F&I (DEFLCT NC BACKUP)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
	544061001 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I PANEL)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUA	544061004 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX RT,TYPE 80)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUA	544061005 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX RT,TYPE 81)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUA	544061006 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX RT,TYPE 82)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUA	544061007 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I ⁻ /DIAPHRAM)	3.000 EA	0.01000	0.03	1.00000	3.00	10.00000	30.00
	544061008 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (SAF T NOSE)	1.000 ETY EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUA	544061009 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I FLEX BELT SIDE)	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
ATTENUA	544061010 TOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (CAR BRACKET)	3.000 T EA	0.01000	0.03	1.00000	3.00	10.00000	30.00



Page 6 of 20

Letting:	08230509	May 09, 2023	Call C	Drder: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item Desc		nate Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST GUARDRA		(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
	s item is bid as Lump Su		ATTENUATO Unit Price	RS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION: 0001	(ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPECT	Γ/SERVICE (EA				
ATTENUATC	4061011 PR (HEX FOAM) F&I ABLE FRONT)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
	4061012 PR (HEX FOAM) F&I ABLE REAR)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUATC	4061013 PR (HEX FOAM) F&I NG CABLE ASSM)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
	4061014 PR (HEX FOAM) F&I NG CABLE)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUATC	4061015 PR (HEX FOAM) F&I CABLE GUIDE)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
	4061016 0R (HEX FOAM) F&I ASSM)	2.000 (PULL EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
	4061017)R (HEX FOAM) F&I 1-2 BAY)	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	10.00000	20.00
	4061018)R (HEX FOAM) F&I 3-5 BAY)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
	4061019 PR (HEX FOAM) F&I 6-8 BAY)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00



Page 7 of 20

Letting:	08230509 N	1ay 09, 2023	Cal	Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Item Descriptior		Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAS GUARDI	RAIL &	(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
() indicates item is	bid as Lump Sum		ATTENUAT Unit Price	ORS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	: 0001 (ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA	L .			
0260 E54409100 ATTENUATOR (TAU PANEL)		6.000 EA	750.00000	4,500.00	1,500.00000	9,000.00	800.0000	4,800.00
0265 E54409101 ATTR (TAU II) F&I (/ FRONT)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	150.00000	300.00	100.00000	200.00
0270 E54409101 ATTENUATOR (TAU CAB REAR)	—	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	150.00000	300.00	100.00000	200.00
0275 E54409101 ATTENUATOR (TAU (RESTRAINING CAR	J II) F&I	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	150.00000	300.00	100.00000	200.00
0280 E54409101 ATTENUATOR (TAU CABLE GUIDE)		2.000 N EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0285 E54409102 ATTENUATOR (TAU		3.000 M) EA	1,500.00000	4,500.00	2,500.00000	7,500.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00
0290 E54409103 ATTENUATOR (TAU HARDWARE, CONC	J II) F&I (ANCHOR	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0295 E54409104 ATTENUATOR (TAU ASSEMBLY)	-	6.000 EA	750.00000	4,500.00	1,600.00000	9,600.00	1,000.00000	6,000.00
0300 E54409105 ATTENUATOR (TAL BACKUP ASSEMBL	J II) F&I (COMPAC	2.000 T EA	0.01000	0.02	3,100.00000	6,200.00	500.00000	1,000.00



Page 8 of 20

Letting:	08230509	May 09, 2023	Call (Drder: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
	o / Item ID Alternat escription	e Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST GUARDRA		(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
	tes item is bid as Lump Sum		ATTENUATO Unit Price	RS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
S	SECTION: 0001	(ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPEC	Γ/SERVICE (EA				
ATTENUA	544091053 TOR (TAU II) F&I (COMP/ \SSEMBLY, ASPHALT)	2.000 ACT EA	0.01000	0.02	3,100.00000	6,200.00	500.00000	1,000.00
ATTENUA	544091055 TOR (TAU II) F&I (PCB \SSEMBLY)	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	300.00000	600.00	250.00000	500.00
ATTENUA	544091056 TOR (TAU II) F&I (PCB \SSEMBLY, ASPHALT)	2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	300.00000	600.00	250.00000	500.00
	544091058 TOR (TAU II) F&I (PIPE P	1.000 ANEL EA	0.01000	0.01	15.00000	15.00	10.00000	10.00
ATTENUA	544091059 TOR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHO RE, ASPHALT)	1.000 DR EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
	544091060 TOR (TAU II) F&I (END P/	1.000 ANEL) EA	0.01000	0.01	300.00000	300.00	250.00000	250.00
	544091061 TOR (TAU II) F&I (SLIDEF EMBLY)	1.000 R EA	0.01000	0.01	350.00000	350.00	300.00000	300.00
	544091062 TOR (TAU II) F&I (CARTF	5.000 RIDGE, EA	700.00000	3,500.00	1,300.00000	6,500.00	950.00000	4,750.00
	544091063 TOR (TAU II) F&I (CARTF	5.000 RIDGE, EA	700.00000	3,500.00	1,300.00000	6,500.00	950.00000	4,750.00



Page 9 of 20

Letting: 08230509	May 09, 2023	Call O	rder: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Alternat	te Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST H GUARDRAI	L&	(2) APP&C SE	RVICES, INC		TE HIGHWAY EMENT IN
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		ATTENUATOR Unit Price E	S, LLC xt Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPECT	SERVICE (EA				
0350 E544091065 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FRONT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY)	5.000 T EA	0.01000	0.05	1,100.00000	5,500.00	900.0000	4,500.00
0355 E544091066 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FRONT SUPPORT LEG)	5.000 F EA	0.01000	0.05	200.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	1,000.00
0360 E544101040 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (NOSE PIECE)	1.000 E EA	0.01000	0.01	850.00000	850.00	800.00000	800.00
0365 E544101070 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (ASSEMBLED BASE UNIT)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	13,000.00000	13,000.00	10.00000	10.00
0370 E544101087 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLED CUTTER ASSEMBLY)	1.000 0 & EA	0.01000	0.01	1,500.00000	1,500.00	10.00000	10.00
0375 E544101090 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLOT PLATE)	1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	10.00000	10.00
0380 E544101091 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (2 BAY FENDER PANEL)	4.000 Y EA	0.01000	0.04	350.00000	1,400.00	10.00000	40.00
0385 E544101092 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (1 BAY FENDER PANEL)	2.000 Y EA	0.01000	0.02	350.00000	700.00	10.00000	20.00
0390 E544101094 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (MOD BASE - STAGE 1 COMPLETE)	1.000 ULAR EA	0.01000	0.01	15.00000	15.00	10.00000	10.00

FDOT
y

Page 10 of 20

Letting:	08230509	May 09, 2023	Ca	II Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Ite Item Descrip		ate Quantity Units		ST HIGHWAY DRAIL &	(2) APP&C S	ERVICES, INC		ETE HIGHWAY VEMENT IN
	em is bid as Lump Sun		ATTENUA Unit Price	TORS, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECT	ION: 0001	(ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPI	ECT/SERVICE (EA	L.			
	NE ATTENUATOR CT/SERVICE (EA)	Section Totals:		\$168,506.33		\$258,995.00		\$278,479.00

Contract Grand Totals:	\$168,506.33	\$258,995.00	278,479.00
------------------------	--------------	--------------	------------



Page 11 of 20

Letting: 08230509 M	ay 09, 2023	Cal	l Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (I		ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
0005 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION	2.000 LO	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
0010 0544 74 40 RELOCATE CRASH CUSHION - ALL OPTIONS	4.000 EA	1,000.00000	4,000.00				
0015 E102 97 1 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TEMPORARY)	2.000 ED	500.00000	1,000.00				
0020 E544 76 1 CRASH CUSHION (RESET)	25.000 EA	250.00000	6,250.00				
0025 E544 76 2 CRASH CUSHION (CLEAN & INSPEC	450.000 Г) ЕА	30.00000	13,500.00				
0030 E544031001 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (FENDER PANEL)	20.000 EA	1,600.00000	32,000.00				
0035 E544031020 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (DIAPHRAM)	12.000 EA	3,000.00000	36,000.00				
0040 E544031026 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (SI PANEL CONC CON)	2.000 IDE EA	100.00000	200.00				
0045 E544031032 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (TRANS PANEL ASSEMBLY)	2.000 EA	1,000.00000	2,000.00				



Page 12 of 20

Letting:	08230509	May 09, 2023	Ca	Il Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
	lo / Item ID Alte	ernate Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indic	cates item is bid as Lump	Sum	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION: 0001	(ROUTINE AT		CT/SERVICE (EA				
ATTENUA	E544031039 ATOR (QUADGUARD) DGE ASSEMBLY)	45.000 F&I EA	2,500.00000	112,500.00				
ATTENUA	E544031040 ATOR (QUADGUARD) SSEMBLY)	12.000 F&I EA	2,000.00000	24,000.00				
	E544031041 ATOR (QUADGUARD) ERTICAL)	1.000 F&I (END EA	1.00000	1.00				
ATTENUA	E544031042 ATOR (QUADGUARD) ASSM TEN STRT)	2.000 F&I EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUA	E544031043 ATOR (QUADGUARD) ASSM CONCRETE)	1.000 F&I EA	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUA	E544031044 ATOR (QUADGUARD) AIL, 1 BAY)	2.000 F&I EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUA	E544031045 ATOR (QUADGUARD) AIL, 2 BAY)	2.000 F&I EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUA	E544031046 ATOR (QUADGUARD) AIL, 3 BAY)	2.000 F&I EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUA	E544031047 ATOR (QUADGUARD) DOM BOLT ASSM)	30.000 F&I EA	200.00000	6,000.00				



Page 13 of 20

Letting: 08230509	May 09, 2023	Cal	l Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(ROUTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
0095 E544031051 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (NEOPRENE GROMMET)	15.000 EA	200.00000	3,000.00				
0100 E544051001 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDE PANEL)	25.000 ER EA	500.00000	12,500.00				
0105 E544051002 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDE PANEL REAR DEFL)	5.000 ER EA	200.00000	1,000.00				
0110 E544051003 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FO CART, TYPE 51)	25.000 DAM EA	200.00000	5,000.00				
0115 E544051007 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FO BRACKET/DIAPH)	2.000 DAM EA	200.00000	400.00				
0120 E544051011 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCH(CABLE FRONT)	2.000 DR EA	200.00000	400.00				
0125 E544051012 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCH(CABLE REAR)	2.000 DR EA	200.00000	400.00				
0130 E544051014 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
0135 E544051020 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (DIAPH	4.000 RAM) EA	200.00000	800.00				



Page 14 of 20

Letting:	08230509	May	09, 2023	Ca	l Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item Desc		rnate (Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indicates	item is bid as Lump	Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION: 0001	(ROI		ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
	4051022 R (GREAT) F&I (U)	NIVERSAL	4.000 . EA	200.00000	800.00				
ATTENUATO	4051023 R (GREAT) F&I / BOLT ASSM/DEF	=)	5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00				
	4051024 R (GREAT) F&I (A <)	NCHOR	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
	4051025 R (GREAT) F&I (A ASSM)	NCHOR	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
	4051026 R (GREAT) F&I (S IECTOR)	PANEL	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
	4051027 R (GREAT) F&I (H ITON)	AZARD	20.000 EA	200.00000	4,000.00				
	4051050 R (GREAT) F&I (D C BACKUP)	EFLCT	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
	4061001 R (HEX FOAM) F8 NEL)	d	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
	4061004 R (HEX FOAM) F8 TYPE 80)	l (HEX	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				



Page 15 of 20

Letting:	08230509 M	ay 09, 2023	Cal	l Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Item Description		Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTRI					
() indicates item is	bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001 (I		ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
0185 E54406100 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE 8	(FOAM) F&I (HEX	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
0190 E54406100 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE {	(FOAM) F&I (HEX	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
0195 E54406100 ATTENUATOR (HEX (BRACKET/DIAPHR/	(FOAM) F&I	3.000 EA	200.00000	600.00				
0200 E54406100 ATTENUATOR (HEX FLEX BELT NOSE)		1.000 ETY EA	200.00000	200.00				
0205 E54406100 ATTENUATOR (HEX (15'SAFE FLEX BEL	(FOAM) F&I	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
0210 E54406101 ATTENUATOR (HEX SUPPORT BRACKE	(FOAM) F&I (CAR	3.000 T EA	200.00000	600.00				
0215 E54406101 ATTENUATOR (HEX (ANCHOR CABLE FI	(FOAM) F&I	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
0220 E54406101 ATTENUATOR (HEX (ANCHOR CABLE R	(FOAM) F&I	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
0225 E54406101 ATTENUATOR (HEX (RESTRAINING CAE	(FOAM) F&I	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				



Page 16 of 20

Letting:	: 08	3230509	May 09, 2023	Ca	Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indic	cates item is bio	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(ROUTINE ATTE	ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
ATTENU	E544061014 ATOR (HEX F AINING CABL		1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUA	E544061015 ATOR (HEX F NN CABLE G		1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUA	E544061016 ATOR (HEX F BLE ASSM)	FOAM) F&I (PU	2.000 LL EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUA	E544061017 ATOR (HEX F AM 1-2 BAY)	FOAM) F&I	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENU	E544061018 ATOR (HEX F AM 3-5 BAY)	FOAM) F&I	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUA	E544061019 ATOR (HEX F AM 6-8 BAY)	FOAM) F&I	1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
	E544091001 ATOR (TAU I	I) F&I (FENDEF	6.000 R EA	800.00000	4,800.00				
	E544091011 AU II) F&I (AN	ICHOR CAB	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
		I) F&I (ANCHO	2.000 R EA	200.00000	400.00				



Page 17 of 20

Letting: 08230509	May 09, 202	3 Ca	Il Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Alto	ernate Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indicates item is bid as Lump	Sum	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(ROUTINE A	TTENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
0275 E544091014 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)	2.000 EA		400.00				
0280 E544091015 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (RE CABLE GUIDE)	2.000 ESTRAIN EA		400.00				
0285 E544091020 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (DI	3.000 APHRAM) EA		6,000.00				
0290 E544091031 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (AN HARDWARE, CONCRETE)	2.000 NCHOR EA		400.00				
0295 E544091040 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (NG ASSEMBLY)	6.000 DSE EA		7,200.00				
0300 E544091052 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (C0 BACKUP ASSEMBLY)	2.000 OMPACT EA		6,400.00				
0305 E544091053 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (C0 BACKUP ASSEMBLY, ASPHAI			6,400.00				
0310 E544091055 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (P0 BACKUP ASSEMBLY)	2.000 CB EA		400.00				
0315 E544091056 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (P0 BACKUP ASSEMBLY, ASPHAI			400.00				



Page 18 of 20

Letting: 082	230509 May	/ 09, 2023	Ca	l Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indicates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001 (RC		ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
0320 E544091058 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) MOUNT)	F&I (PIPE PANEI	1.000 L EA	200.00000	200.00				
0325 E544091059 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) HARDWARE, ASPHALT		1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00				
0330 E544091060 ATTENUATOR (TAU II)	F&I (END PANEL	1.000 -) EA	500.00000	500.00				
0335 E544091061 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) BOLT ASSEMBLY)	F&I (SLIDER	1.000 EA	500.00000	500.00				
0340 E544091062 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) TYPE A)	F&I (CARTRIDGI	5.000 E, EA	2,000.00000	10,000.00				
0345 E544091063 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) TYPE B)	F&I (CARTRIDGE	5.000 E, EA	2,000.00000	10,000.00				
0350 E544091065 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) SUPPORT ASSEMBLY)	F&I (FRONT	5.000 EA	1,000.00000	5,000.00				
0355 E544091066 ATTENUATOR (TAU I I) SUPPORT LEG)	F&I (FRONT	5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00				
0360 E544101040 ATTENUATOR (TRACC PIECE)) F&I (NOSE	1.000 EA	800.00000	800.00				



Page 19 of 20

Letting: 08230509 May	09, 2023	Ca	Order: 005		Contract:	E8U52-R0	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) LEON A CONSTR					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (RC	UTINE ATT	ENUATOR INSPE	CT/SERVICE (EA				
0365 E544101070	1.000	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (ASSEMBLED BASE UNIT)	EA						
0370 E544101087	1.000	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLED & CUTTER ASSEMBLY)	EA						
0375 E544101090	1.000	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLOT PLATE)	EA						
0380 E544101091	4.000	200.00000	800.00				
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (2 BAY FENDER PANEL)	EA						
0385 E544101092	2.000	300.00000	600.00				
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (1 BAY FENDER PANEL)	EA						
0390 E544101094	1.000	200.00000	200.00				
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (MODULAR BASE - STAGE 1 COMPLETE)	EA						
	on Totals:		\$341,151.00				

INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)

Contract Grand Totals:

\$341,151.00



Tabulation of Bids Page 20 of 20 Letting: 08230509 May 09, 2023 Call Order: 005 Contract: E8U52-R0 NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section

120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.